HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(99920)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

307927-49
307927- 49
137739- 96
310710- 19
311256-80
309225- 86
148761- 60
148761- 60
198639- 80
309225- 86
241268- 29
307927-49
241268- 29
240250-78
148761- 60
240250- 78
132922- 32
241268- 29
198639- 80
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
132922- 32
307927-49
153368-11
153368-11
132922- 32
241268- 29
307927-49
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
310710- 19
241268- 29
309225- 86
241268- 29
153368-11

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
CHARLES NI COLAS

DEG VES FERNAND
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DENEYER- THI RY

DEGQ VES FERNAND

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
RAMADANI  SABR

DEFRENE THI ERRY
RAMADANI  SABRI

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
JACOB ANDREE

RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

DEGQ VES FERNAND

LARDI NO S M CHEL
RENARD ERI C

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
12 1 352483 BE
12 6 2 BE
2 1 365204 BE
6 2 352662 BE
10 7 357341 BE
19 17 351071 BE
19 16 344255 BE
19 7 2 BE
7 7 356319 BE
19 6 2 BE
15 5 339839 BE
12 7 3 BE
15 7 2 BE
7 2 346776 BE
19 14 3 BE
7 4 2 BE
10 10 349194 BE
15 8 3 BE
7 1 2 BE
19 4 4 BE
19 17 5 BE
15 13 4 BE
15 3 5 BE
19 19 6 BE
19 12 7 BE
10 9 2 BE
12 3 4 BE
12 4 351030 BE
12 1 2 BE
10 1 3 BE
15 4 6 BE
12 11 5 BE
10 2 4 BE
10 7 5 BE
10 3 6 BE
6 6 2 BE
15 14 7 BE

9 3

2 8

3 3

101685322
101681922
100244320
104070021
101696322
100014723
101295423
101296923
103206421
111859118
108646923
100464522
101101922
103807721
101296023
103800321
103145721
101100122
101692722
101298523
103050021
101100822
104633021
103060521
101296223
101460722
103270421
103141321
100299920
101463322
101301323
101238923
101462722
100043922
101460522
101042622
104549019
103113421
104195021
103141721

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

309225- 86
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
307927-49
307927-49
148761- 60
307927-49

DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE

LOYERS
ONCZ
ONOZ
HAM S/ S

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
6 4 351071 BE
16 16 344255 BE
16 7 2 BE
6 2 339839 BE
16 14 3 BE
16 4 4 BE
16 12 5 BE
6 1 2 BE
5 4 352483 BE
5 5 2 BE
16 10 6 BE
5 1 3 BE

100014723
101295423
101296923
108646923
101296023
101298523
101296223
101301323
101238923
101238023
101291623
101239623

Geneent

LD
PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE
2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE
3 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

BE 101685322 14. 59480
BE 101681922 15. 05040
BE 100244320 15. 16350

1175. 7272
1155. 4294
1153. 5794



4 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 6 2 352662 BE 104070021 15. 05440 1153. 4954 4
5 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 8 7 357341 BE 101696322 15.11370 1146. 7326 5
6 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 7 7 356319 BE 103206421 15.18230 1119. 1509 6
7 309225-86 DEAQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 13 6 351071 BE 111859118 15. 14340 1116. 0464 7
8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 7 7 3 BE 100464522 15.17400 1109. 6002 8
9 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/S 9 4 339839 BE 101101922 15.07000 1106. 9674 9
10 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAVMBES 7 2 346776 BE 103807721 15.14200 1103. 2110 10
11 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 7 4 2 BE 103800321 15.15410 1098. 4932 11
12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMJUR 10 10 349194 BE 103145721 15.18040 1097. 8642 12
13 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/S 9 5 2 BE 101100122 15.10190 1095. 1362 13
14 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 7 1 2 BE 101692722 15. 26300 1091. 3292 14
15 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 3 1 344255 BE 103050021 15.21010 1072. 3898 15
16 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 9 8 3 BE 101100822 15.17100 1071. 4840 16
17 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 9 3 4 BE 104633021 15.19020 1065. 2147 17
18 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 3 3 2 BE 103060521 15.24370 1060. 4970 18
19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 10 9 2 BE 101460722 15.30050 1057. 8965 19
20 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 7 3 4 BE 103270421 15.33370 1056.5509 20
21 153368-11 RENARD ERIC VEDRIN 12 4 351030 BE 103141321 15.32200 1056.2588 21
22 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 12 1 2 BE 100299920 15. 32550 1054. 4080 22
23 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 10 1 3 BE 101463322 15.31320 1053.2697 23
24 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 10 2 4 BE 101462722 15.32240 1050.5235 24
25 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 10 7 5 BE 100043922 15.34480 1042.9928 25
26 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 10 3 6 BE 101460522 15.36490 1036.7480 26
27 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 6 6 2 BE 101042622 15.40520 1034.6040 27
28 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 9 9 5 BE 104549019 15.29430 1030.7001 28
29 309225-86 DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 13 9 2 BE 103113421 15.41550 1026.7736 29

HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

G EN 25-05-24 29 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 3 LACHER: 10. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 12 1 352483 BE 101685322 14.59480 1175.7272 1
2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 12 6 2 BE 101681922 15. 05040 1155. 4294 2
3 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 10 7 357341 BE 101696322 15.11370 1146. 7326 3
4 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 7 7 356319 BE 103206421 15.18230 1119. 1509 4
5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 12 7 3 BE 100464522 15. 17400 1109. 6002 5
6 198639-80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 7 1 2 BE 101692722 15.26300 1091. 3292 6
7 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 12 3 4 BE 103270421 15.33370 1056. 5509 7
8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 12 11 5 BE 101238923 15. 35230 1050. 9854 8
9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 12 12 6 BE 101238023 15.46280 1017. 3648 9
10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 12 8 7 BE 101239623 15.48590 1010. 0282 10

HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

G EN 25-05-24 7 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 2 LACHER: 10. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 5 4 352483 BE 101238923 15. 35230 1050. 9854 1
2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 5 5 2 BE 101238023 15.46280 1017. 3648 2
3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 5 1 3 BE 101239623 15.48590 1010. 0282 3

HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

G EN 25-05-24 22 VI EUX Amat eurs: 3 LACHER: 10. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 7 1 352483 BE 101685322 14.59480 1175.7272 1
2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 7 6 2 BE 101681922 15.05040 1155. 4294 2
3 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 8 7 357341 BE 101696322 15.11370 1146. 7326 3
4 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 7 7 356319 BE 103206421 15.18230 1119. 1509 4
5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 7 7 3 BE 100464522 15.17400 1109. 6002 5
6 198639-80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 7 1 2 BE 101692722 15.26300 1091. 3292 6
7 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 7 3 4 BE 103270421 15.33370 1056. 5509 7
8 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 8 5 2 BE 101699922 15.57520 998.5311 8

HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)



Naam
Nom

CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

137739- 96
309225- 86
309225- 86
240250- 78
240250- 78
132922- 32
132922- 32
153368-11
153368-11
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
309225- 86
153368-11
309225- 86
153368-11

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
DEG VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND
RAMADANI  SABRI
RAMADANI  SABRI

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEG VES FERNAND
RENARD ERI C

DEG VES FERNAND
RENARD ERI C

HEMPTI N
LOYERS
LOYERS
JAMBES
JAMBES
NAMUR
NAMUR
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
LOYERS
VEDRI N
LOYERS
VEDRI N

365204
351071
2
346776
2
349194
2
351030

ArbhOWOOTAWN

100244320
100014723
111859118
103807721
103800321
103145721
101460722
103141321
100299920
101463322
101462722
100043922
101460522
103113421
103141721
100226820
101453622

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

137739- 96
309225- 86
240250-78
240250-78
132922- 32
132922- 32
153368-11
153368- 11
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
309225- 86
153368- 11
309225- 86

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
DEG VES FERNAND
RAMADANI  SABRI
RAMADANI  SABR

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DEGQ VES FERNAND
RENARD ERI C

DEQ VES FERNAND

HEMPTI N
LOYERS
JAMBES
JAMBES
NAMUR
NAMUR
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
LOYERS
VEDRI N
LOYERS

=
o
=

365204
351071
346776

2
349194

2
351030

WWNOORAWN

100244320
111859118
103807721
103800321
103145721
101460722
103141321
100299920
101463322
101462722
100043922
101460522
103113421
103141721
100226820

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Local it

EN

MQ Di stanc

Best at

Snel h.

310710-19
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL

352662
344255

2
339839

ONOR_OOITRAWWN

104070021
101295423
101296923
108646923
101101922
101296023
101100122
101298523
103050021
101100822
104633021
103060521
101296223
101301323

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

1
2
3
4

148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Geneent
Local it

344255
2
339839
3

LD

BE
BE
BE
BE

Ri ng

Bague AN
101295423
101296923
108646923
101296023

JR Best at

Const at

15. 04020
15. 05210
15. 04590
15. 12090

Snel h.
Vit esse

1132. 2936
1127. 4112
1114. 2871
1102. 8512



5 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY
6 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY
7 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL
8 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY

ONOZ 16

ONOZ 16 12
HAMS/'S 6 1
ONOZ 16 10

4 4 BE 101298523 15. 20580

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

5 BE 101296223 15. 24390
2 BE 101301323 15. 22510
6 BE 101291623 15. 38410

(99920)

1072. 5569
1060. 3881
1052. 6220
1016. 4510

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

310710- 19
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

104070021
101101922
101100122
103050021
101100822
104633021
103060521



